
  Determination Mailing For: 
  APCNV-2022-8497-VZC 
 
  Mailing Date: August 27, 2025 

 Council District – 3  

  Applicant:  
  Kionna Tiffith 
  EDUD Investment, LLC 
  2980 Pembroke Circle 
  Corona, CA 92879 
   
   
 

   Representative:  
   Eric Lieberman 
   QES, Inc 
   14549 Archwood Street 309 
   Van Nuys, CA 91405 
 
  
  
 

 

    
Larry Mar 
Southland Civil  
87 N. Raymond Ave 300 
Pasadena, CA 91103 

 

 
Porter Ranch NC 
P.O Box 7337 
Los Angeles, CA 91327-7337 

   Renata Ooms 
   City Planner 
   Renata.Ooms@lacity.org 

 
Blake Lamb 
Principle City Planner 
blake.lamb@lacity.org 

 
Claudia Rodriguez 
Senior City Planner 
Claudia.Rodriguez@lacity.org 

  Brayan Sanchez 
  Commission Executive Assistant II 
  brayan.Sanchez@lacity.org  

 
Ari Briski 
Sr. Management Analyst I 
ari.briski@lacity.org  

 
 Correy Kitchens 
 City Planning City 
 Correy.kitchens@lacity.org  

     
       ericL@qesqms.com 
       mkingofchatsworth@gmail.com  
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